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22-DAY SEABOURN ODYSSEY'S FAREWELL VOYAGE:
PACIFIC PASSAGE

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Odyssey
Date Monday, 2 September 2024
Duration 22 nights

From SEATTLE to YOKOHAMA
Prices from £393 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£8644 PP

Balcony From

£10068 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 02/09/2024 SEATTLE Embark, Depart: 17:00

Tue 03/09/2024 AT SEA

Wed 04/09/2024 KETCHIKAN Arrive: 12:00, Depart: 21:00

Thu 05/09/2024 WRANGELL Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 06/09/2024 SITKA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 07/09/2024 CRUISING HUBBARD GLACIER Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 08/09/2024 AT SEA

Mon 09/09/2024 HOMER Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 10/09/2024 KODIAK Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Wed 11/09/2024 AT SEA

Thu 12/09/2024 DUTCH HARBOR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 13/09/2024 AT SEA

Sat 14/09/2024 AT SEA

Sun 15/09/2024 CROSS DATELINE

Mon 16/09/2024 AT SEA

Tue 17/09/2024 AT SEA

Wed 18/09/2024 AT SEA

Thu 19/09/2024 KUSHIRO Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 20/09/2024 HAKODATE Arrive: 07:30, Depart: 18:00

Sat 21/09/2024 MIYAKO Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 22/09/2024 AT SEA

Mon 23/09/2024 HITACHINAKA Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:30



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Day-by-day continued ...

Tue 24/09/2024 YOKOHAMA Arrive: 06:30, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (SA) £12504  (SV) £14640

Ocean View Suite (A) £8644 Ocean View Suite (A1) £8911

Veranda Suite (OB) £10068 Veranda Suite (V1) £10068

Veranda Suite (V2) £10424 Veranda Suite (V4) £10424

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


